
Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist. Video

ADULTI - 5.81 Km
Donne
1. 53 Barloggio, Stefania SUI 1983 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:21:52,5 --

2. 87 Solari, Sara SUI 1997 SAM MASSAGNO 6943 Vezia 00:22:01,5 +9,0

3. 134 Maggetti, Cristina SUI 2004 SP LOCARNESE 6653 Verscio 00:22:56,4 +1:03,9

4. 16 Gadoni, Valeria SUI 1981 SAM MASSAGNO 6814 Cadempino 00:24:49,1 +2:56,6

5. 141 Bonardi, Giada SUI 1992  6512 Giubiasco 00:24:52,6 +3:00,1

6. 407 Berger, Kalinka SUI 1981 OCR TICINO 6808 Torriceella 00:24:57,5 +3:05,0

7. 83 Devincenti, Sofia SUI 2010 FRECCE GIALLE 6980 Castelrotto 00:25:45,5 +3:53,0

8. 106 Gianini, Caterina SUI 1986 O92 -PIANO MAGADINO 6593 Cadenazzo 00:26:10,1 +4:17,6

9. 145 Casparis, Heather SUI 1976 SP LOCARNESE 6616 Losone 00:26:22,6 +4:30,1

10. 155 Quarantini, Sara SUI 1989 RC BELLINZONA 6962 Viganello 00:26:35,6 +4:43,1

11. 414 Virgilio, Rosy SUI 1984 SAM MASSAGNO 6600 Locarno 00:26:42,5 +4:50,0

12. 80 Devincenti, Manuela SUI 1973 FRECCE GIALLE 6980 Castelrotto 00:27:23,1 +5:30,6

13. 409 Del Curto, Giovanna SUI 1977 BOBOTEAM 6528 Camorino 00:28:57,3 +7:04,8

14. 42 Daldini, Antonella SUI 1968 SAM MASSAGNO 6900 Lugano 00:29:14,4 +7:21,9

15. 71 Baldi, Lucia SUI 1970 OCR TICINO 6806 Sigirino 00:29:28,1 +7:35,6

16. 403 Forni, Norah SUI 2014 SAB 6537 Grono 00:32:01,4 +10:08,9

17. 70 Soldini, Maria SUI 1952 RC BELLINZONA 6952 Canobbio 00:32:41,4 +10:48,9

18. 57 Benelli, Emilia SUI 1987 6532 SMART HOTEL 6528 Camorino 00:33:25,6 +11:33,1

19. 60 Morandi-Margni, Martina SUI 1983 6532 SMART HOTEL 6809 Madeglia 00:33:38,9 +11:46,4

20. 140 Bruschetti, Giada SUI 1993  6512 Giubiasco 00:34:56,3 +13:03,8

21. 13 Generelli, Giulia SUI 1996 OCR TICINO 6600 Solduno 00:35:08,4 +13:15,9

22. 10 Spinelli, Alyssia SUI 2007  6512 Giubiasco 00:39:37,6 +17:45,1
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist. Video

Uomini
1. 54 Oehen, Lukas SUI 1986 GAB BELLINZONA 6533 Lumino 00:18:38,8 --

2. 44 Marani, Tommaso SUI 1999 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6962 Viganello 00:19:03,7 +24,9

3. 116 Brentini, Vincent SUI 1990 OCR TICINO 6500 Bellinzona 00:19:38,1 +59,3

4. 175 Theytaz, Jean-Pierre SUI 1983 CA SIERRE 1967 Bramois 00:19:55,2 +1:16,4

5. 15 Oliva, Jonas SUI 2006 GAB BELLINZONA 6721 Motto Blenio 00:19:56,4 +1:17,6

6. 405 Barloggio, Damiano SUI 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Ge 00:19:58,8 +1:20,0

7. 132 Barbieri, Marco ITA 1982 GAB BELLINZONA 22014 Dongo 00:20:49,1 +2:10,3

8. 88 Bomio-Pacciorini, Aris SUI 2008 GO VALLEMAGGIA 6670 Avegno 00:21:00,7 +2:21,9

9. 123 Zanetti, Alessandro SUI 1982 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6929 Gravesano 00:21:09,0 +2:30,2

10. 35 Beretta, Devid SUI 2009 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:21:20,0 +2:41,2

11. 178 Cattori, Jean-Marc SUI 1974 SAM MASSAGNO 6600 Locarno 00:21:41,6 +3:02,8

12. 406 Stroppini, Igor SUI 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN 6500 Bellinzona 00:21:43,1 +3:04,3

13. 115 Marta, Massimo ITA 1973 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:21:43,5 +3:04,7

14. 128 Zucchetti, Graziano SUI 1991 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo 00:22:00,1 +3:21,3

15. 418 Oberti, Marco SUI 1964 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 00:22:22,3 +3:43,5

16. 416 Notari, Toto SUI 1981 FRECCE GIALLE 6592 S. Antonino 00:22:26,6 +3:47,8

17. 420 Camporati, Antonio SUI 1971 RC BELLINZONA 6814 Cadempino 00:22:29,8 +3:51,0

18. 82 Devincenti, Davide SUI 2009 FRECCE GIALLE 6980 Castelrotto 00:22:37,1 +3:58,3

19. 138 Perseghini, Mauro SUI 1975 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6710 Biasca 00:23:23,4 +4:44,6

20. 413 Arizzoli, Almir SUI 1975 RC BELLINZONA 6513 Monte 00:23:32,0 +4:53,2

21. 162 Castelli, Elias SUI 1985  6512 Giubiasco 00:23:46,5 +5:07,7

22. 404 Genovese, Gaetano SUI 1959 RC BELLINZONA 6592 S.antonino 00:24:07,7 +5:28,9

23. 23 Pradella, Zenith SUI 2004 VELO CLUB MENDRISIO 6528 Camorino 00:24:29,5 +5:50,7

24. 46 Brusorio, Claudio SUI 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:24:42,2 +6:03,4

25. 72 Richina, Demis SUI 1987 CIAPETT HOCKEY TEAM 6515 Gudo 00:25:25,1 +6:46,3

26. 412 Croce, Gabriele ITA 1964 CAMPUS VARESE 21100 Varese 00:25:29,2 +6:50,4

27. 61 Pavlinovic, Niko CRO 1984  6518 Gorduno 00:25:54,5 +7:15,7

28. 165 Scacchi, Giancarlo SUI 1967 TEAMBIKETICINO 6981 Bedigliora 00:26:11,1 +7:32,3

29. 411 Zanetti, Piero ITA 1953 CAMPUSVARESE 21020 Casciago 00:26:11,6 +7:32,8

30. 34 Beretta, Adriano SUI 1970 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:26:12,4 +7:33,6

31. 415 Pedrazzi, Moreno SUI 1967 RC BELLINZONA 6525 Gnosca 00:27:00,5 +8:21,7

32. 18 Ciarfella, Walter SUI 1974 ASS. FIT FORM SPORT 6500 Bellinzona 00:27:10,3 +8:31,5

33. 164 Scotti, Daniele SUI 1962 TEAMBIKETICINO 6874 Castel San 00:28:21,6 +9:42,8

34. 99 Gadoni, Alan SUI 1971 SAM MASSAGNO 6814 Cadempino 00:28:47,3 +10:08,5

35. 421 Catacchio, Bruno ITA 1977 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:28:49,7 +10:10,9

36. 69 Zara, Sergio ITA 1978 OCR TICINO 6900 Lugano 00:29:28,0 +10:49,2

37. 112 Nero, Giovanni SUI 1991 OCR TICINO 6500 Bellinzona 00:29:28,5 +10:49,7

38. 31 Ponzio, Paride SUI 1970  6528 Camorino 00:30:54,9 +12:16,1

39. 402 Forni, Jonas SUI 2012 SAB 6537 Grono 00:31:45,9 +13:07,1

40. 401 Forni, Ruben SUI 1975 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:32:02,2 +13:23,4

41. 419 Giobbi, Alessandro SUI 1971  6592 S.antonino 00:32:29,8 +13:51,0

42. 139 Pullarà, Luca SUI 1993  6512 Giubiasco 00:32:45,3 +14:06,5

43. 417 Dattrino, Sergio SUI 1947 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 00:33:07,8 +14:29,0

44. 410 Pellegrini, Luigi SUI 1944 SFG STABIO 6855 Stabio 00:34:23,9 +15:45,1

45. 133 Rezzoli, Luciano SUI 1953 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:34:56,4 +16:17,6

46. 408 Massaro, Oreste SUI 1956 CAMPUS VARESE 21100 Varese 00:39:37,6 +20:58,8
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist. Video

Donne
DNF 56 Colombo, Giulia SUI 1988 6532 SMART HOTEL 6515 Gudo DNF DNF

DNS 65 Tacchelli, Lara SUI 1991 OCR TICINO 6524 Moleno DNS DNS

Uomini
DNS 14 Ghisletta, Gustavo SUI 1979 ASS. FIT FORM SPORT 6592 Sant Antonino DNS DNS

DNS 22 Jörg, Ghighi SUI 1970 AFS PODISMO 6517 Arbedo DNS DNS

DNS 50 Demasi, Danilo SUI 1989 SAM MASSAGNO 6943 Vezia DNS DNS

DNS 52 Delorenzi, Roberto SUI 1997 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6806 Sigirino DNS DNS

DNS 66 Pezzani, Luca SUI 1987 OCR TICINO 6524 Moleno DNS DNS

Numero di record: 75
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

ADULTI - 5.81 Km
F20
1. 87 Solari, Sara SUI 1997 SAM MASSAGNO 6943 Vezia 00:22:01,5 --

2. 134 Maggetti, Cristina SUI 2004 SP LOCARNESE 6653 Verscio 00:22:56,4 +54,9

3. 141 Bonardi, Giada SUI 1992  6512 Giubiasco 00:24:52,6 +2:51,1

4. 106 Gianini, Caterina SUI 1986 O92 -PIANO MAGADINO 6593 Cadenazzo 00:26:10,1 +4:08,6

5. 155 Quarantini, Sara SUI 1989 RC BELLINZONA 6962 Viganello 00:26:35,6 +4:34,1

6. 57 Benelli, Emilia SUI 1987 6532 SMART HOTEL 6528 Camorino 00:33:25,6 +11:24,1

7. 140 Bruschetti, Giada SUI 1993  6512 Giubiasco 00:34:56,3 +12:54,8

8. 13 Generelli, Giulia SUI 1996 OCR TICINO 6600 Solduno 00:35:08,4 +13:06,9

DNF 56 Colombo, Giulia SUI 1988 6532 SMART HOTEL 6515 Gudo DNF DNF

DNS 65 Tacchelli, Lara SUI 1991 OCR TICINO 6524 Moleno DNS DNS

F40
1. 53 Barloggio, Stefania SUI 1983 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:21:52,5 --

2. 16 Gadoni, Valeria SUI 1981 SAM MASSAGNO 6814 Cadempino 00:24:49,1 +2:56,6

3. 407 Berger, Kalinka SUI 1981 OCR TICINO 6808 Torriceella 00:24:57,5 +3:05,0

4. 145 Casparis, Heather SUI 1976 SP LOCARNESE 6616 Losone 00:26:22,6 +4:30,1

5. 414 Virgilio, Rosy SUI 1984 SAM MASSAGNO 6600 Locarno 00:26:42,5 +4:50,0

6. 409 Del Curto, Giovanna SUI 1977 BOBOTEAM 6528 Camorino 00:28:57,3 +7:04,8

7. 60 Morandi-Margni, Martina SUI 1983 6532 SMART HOTEL 6809 Madeglia 00:33:38,9 +11:46,4

F50
1. 80 Devincenti, Manuela SUI 1973 FRECCE GIALLE 6980 Castelrotto 00:27:23,1 --

2. 42 Daldini, Antonella SUI 1968 SAM MASSAGNO 6900 Lugano 00:29:14,4 +1:51,3

3. 71 Baldi, Lucia SUI 1970 OCR TICINO 6806 Sigirino 00:29:28,1 +2:05,0

F60
1. 70 Soldini, Maria SUI 1952 RC BELLINZONA 6952 Canobbio 00:32:41,4 --

M20
1. 54 Oehen, Lukas SUI 1986 GAB BELLINZONA 6533 Lumino 00:18:38,8 --

2. 44 Marani, Tommaso SUI 1999 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6962 Viganello 00:19:03,7 +24,9

3. 116 Brentini, Vincent SUI 1990 OCR TICINO 6500 Bellinzona 00:19:38,1 +59,3

4. 406 Stroppini, Igor SUI 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN 6500 Bellinzona 00:21:43,1 +3:04,3

5. 128 Zucchetti, Graziano SUI 1991 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo 00:22:00,1 +3:21,3

6. 162 Castelli, Elias SUI 1985  6512 Giubiasco 00:23:46,5 +5:07,7

7. 23 Pradella, Zenith SUI 2004 VELO CLUB MENDRISIO 6528 Camorino 00:24:29,5 +5:50,7

8. 72 Richina, Demis SUI 1987 CIAPETT HOCKEY TEAM 6515 Gudo 00:25:25,1 +6:46,3

9. 112 Nero, Giovanni SUI 1991 OCR TICINO 6500 Bellinzona 00:29:28,5 +10:49,7

10. 139 Pullarà, Luca SUI 1993  6512 Giubiasco 00:32:45,3 +14:06,5

DNS 50 Demasi, Danilo SUI 1989 SAM MASSAGNO 6943 Vezia DNS DNS

DNS 52 Delorenzi, Roberto SUI 1997 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6806 Sigirino DNS DNS

DNS 66 Pezzani, Luca SUI 1987 OCR TICINO 6524 Moleno DNS DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M40
1. 175 Theytaz, Jean-Pierre SUI 1983 CA SIERRE 1967 Bramois 00:19:55,2 --

2. 405 Barloggio, Damiano SUI 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 00:19:58,8 +3,6

3. 132 Barbieri, Marco ITA 1982 GAB BELLINZONA 22014 Dongo 00:20:49,1 +53,9

4. 123 Zanetti, Alessandro SUI 1982 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6929 Gravesano 00:21:09,0 +1:13,8

5. 416 Notari, Toto SUI 1981 FRECCE GIALLE 6592 S. Antonino 00:22:26,6 +2:31,4

6. 138 Perseghini, Mauro SUI 1975 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6710 Biasca 00:23:23,4 +3:28,2

7. 413 Arizzoli, Almir SUI 1975 RC BELLINZONA 6513 Monte Carasso 00:23:32,0 +3:36,8

8. 61 Pavlinovic, Niko CRO 1984  6518 Gorduno 00:25:54,5 +5:59,3

9. 421 Catacchio, Bruno ITA 1977 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:28:49,7 +8:54,5

10. 69 Zara, Sergio ITA 1978 OCR TICINO 6900 Lugano 00:29:28,0 +9:32,8

11. 401 Forni, Ruben SUI 1975 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:32:02,2 +12:07,0

DNS 14 Ghisletta, Gustavo SUI 1979 ASS. FIT FORM SPORT 6592 Sant Antonino DNS DNS

M50
1. 178 Cattori, Jean-Marc SUI 1974 SAM MASSAGNO 6600 Locarno 00:21:41,6 --

2. 115 Marta, Massimo ITA 1973 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:21:43,5 +1,9

3. 420 Camporati, Antonio SUI 1971 RC BELLINZONA 6814 Cadempino 00:22:29,8 +48,2

4. 165 Scacchi, Giancarlo SUI 1967 TEAMBIKETICINO 6981 Bedigliora 00:26:11,1 +4:29,5

5. 34 Beretta, Adriano SUI 1970 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:26:12,4 +4:30,8

6. 415 Pedrazzi, Moreno SUI 1967 RC BELLINZONA 6525 Gnosca 00:27:00,5 +5:18,9

7. 18 Ciarfella, Walter SUI 1974 ASS. FIT FORM SPORT 6500 Bellinzona 00:27:10,3 +5:28,7

8. 99 Gadoni, Alan SUI 1971 SAM MASSAGNO 6814 Cadempino 00:28:47,3 +7:05,7

9. 31 Ponzio, Paride SUI 1970  6528 Camorino 00:30:54,9 +9:13,3

10. 419 Giobbi, Alessandro SUI 1971  6592 S.antonino 00:32:29,8 +10:48,2

DNS 22 Jörg, Ghighi SUI 1970 AFS PODISMO 6517 Arbedo DNS DNS

M60
1. 418 Oberti, Marco SUI 1964 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 00:22:22,3 --

2. 404 Genovese, Gaetano SUI 1959 RC BELLINZONA 6592 S.antonino 00:24:07,7 +1:45,4

3. 46 Brusorio, Claudio SUI 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:24:42,2 +2:19,9

4. 412 Croce, Gabriele ITA 1964 CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS 21100 Varese 00:25:29,2 +3:06,9

5. 164 Scotti, Daniele SUI 1962 TEAMBIKETICINO 6874 Castel San 00:28:21,6 +5:59,3

6. 408 Massaro, Oreste SUI 1956 CAMPUS VARESE RUNNER 21100 Varese 00:39:37,6 +17:15,3

M70
1. 411 Zanetti, Piero ITA 1953 CAMPUSVARESE RUNNER 21020 Casciago 00:26:11,6 --

2. 417 Dattrino, Sergio SUI 1947 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 00:33:07,8 +6:56,2

3. 410 Pellegrini, Luigi SUI 1944 SFG STABIO 6855 Stabio 00:34:23,9 +8:12,3

4. 133 Rezzoli, Luciano SUI 1953 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:34:56,4 +8:44,8

U18F+U20F
1. 83 Devincenti, Sofia SUI 2010 FRECCE GIALLE 6980 Castelrotto 00:25:45,5 --

2. 403 Forni, Norah SUI 2014 SAB 6537 Grono 00:32:01,4 +6:15,9

3. 10 Spinelli, Alyssia SUI 2007  6512 Giubiasco 00:39:37,6 +13:52,1
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U18M+U20M
1. 15 Oliva, Jonas SUI 2006 GAB BELLINZONA 6721 Motto Blenio 00:19:56,4 --

2. 88 Bomio-Pacciorini, Aris SUI 2008 GO VALLEMAGGIA 6670 Avegno 00:21:00,7 +1:04,3

3. 35 Beretta, Devid SUI 2009 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:21:20,0 +1:23,6

4. 82 Devincenti, Davide SUI 2009 FRECCE GIALLE 6980 Castelrotto 00:22:37,1 +2:40,7

5. 402 Forni, Jonas SUI 2012 SAB 6537 Grono 00:31:45,9 +11:49,5

Numero di record: 75
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